Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oluwatimilehin Adelowo - (1279959) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.00
33.09
33.35
33.54
33.60
33.72
33.73
33.95
33.96
33.97
34.02
34.08
34.21
34.55
34.58
35.23
35.99
36.87
37.33
38.53
39.64
40.21
40.77
41.25
41.31
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Date

26/11/23
23/03/24
06/01/24
10/12/23
27/11/22
16/07/22
17/12/22
18/03/23
25/09/22
07/10/23
19/06/22
15/07/23
12/12/22
27/02/22
16/10/22
28/11/21
12/12/21
25/09/21
09/01/22
08/03/20
05/01/20
03/03/19
02/11/19
27/10/18
05/01/19
23/06/19
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Meet

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Saxon Crown Spring Challenge Meet 2024

Saxon Crown & Greenwich Royals Winter Warmer 2024
Saxon Crown Club Championships 2023

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022

Bexley SC Summer Sizzler

RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Saxon Crown SC Spring Challenge 2023

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2022
Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC Autumn Showdown 2023
Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2022

Bexley's Summer Sizzler 2023

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2022

Bromley SC Winter Gold 2022

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC Autumn Showdown
Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2021

Bexley SC Christmas County Qualifier 2021

Basildon and Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet
Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020

Icebreakers 2020

EDSC OOJS Spring Charity Meet 2019

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

Kent Development Meet 2018

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Venue
Gillingham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Basildon
Lewisham
Crook Log LC
Lewisham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Lewisham
Dover
Lewisham
Gillingham
Crook Log
Basildon
Dover
Crook Log
Dover
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Kent

Glass Mill LC
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Saxon Crown 3
3
4
3
3
Saxon Crown 3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
Saxon Crown 3
3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
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40.40
43.94
43.97
44.60
45.11
46.69
53.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.09
33.35
33.54
33.00
33.97
34.08
33.95
33.73
34.21
33.60
34.58
33.96
33.72
34.02
34.55
37.33
35.99
35.23
36.87
38.53
39.64
40.77
41.59
43.43
40.21
41.31
41.25
43.94
44.60
43.97
45.11
46.69
53.06
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zo1vor 19
23/06/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
18/03/18
06/01/18
01/10/16

Date

23/03/24
06/01/24
10/12/23
26/11/23
07/10/23
15/07/23
18/03/23
17/12/22
12/12/22
27/11/22
16/10/22
25/09/22
16/07/22
19/06/22
27/02/22
09/01/22
12/12/21
28/11/21
25/09/21
08/03/20
05/01/20
02/11/19
23/06/19
23/06/19
03/03/19
05/01/19
27/10/18
23/06/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
18/03/18
06/01/18
01/10/16

SAXUIT LIUWIT FUWUTE UHTAITPS
Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs

Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs

Dartford Spring Meet

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships

Meet

Saxon Crown Spring Challenge Meet 2024

Saxon Crown & Greenwich Royals Winter Warmer 2024
Saxon Crown Club Championships 2023

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC Autumn Showdown 2023
Bexley's Summer Sizzler 2023

Saxon Crown SC Spring Challenge 2023

RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Saxon Crown Club Championships 2022

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022

Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC Autumn Showdown
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2022
Bexley SC Summer Sizzler

Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2022

Bromley SC Winter Gold 2022

Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022
Bexley SC Christmas County Qualifier 2021

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2021

Basildon and Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020
Icebreakers 2020

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Saxon Crown Future Champs

EDSC OOJS Spring Charity Meet 2019

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
Kent Development Meet 2018

Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs

Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs

Dartford Spring Meet

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships
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Crook Log
Glass Mill LC
Glass Mill LC
Medway
Kent

Glass Mill

Venue

Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Lewisham
Basildon
Lewisham
Medway Park
Lewisham
Crook Log LC
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Dover

Dover

Crook Log
Gillingham
Basildon
Crook Log
Dover
Bexleyheath
Glass Mill LC
Glass Mill LC
Crook Log
Kent
Gillingham
Crook Log
Glass Mill LC
Glass Mill LC
Medway
Kent

Glass Mill
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Saxon Crown
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